Price List
--bo .

IMAK MAGIC

Douglas L. Tilford, Magic

P:1©@=Box650
Experiment, GA
302120650

Orders: 1-800-537-5381
‘Chit-Chat’”: 1-404-227-7634

A-B-C Box

ficrobatic S5ilks

Aldini Bowl Preoduction
Aldini K-K-—K

Australiian Torture Yoke

Baker Dunninger Slate
Balloon Buster
Bamboo Chest

Bamboo Chest glasses
Bengal Net

Rird in a Powl

Black Art Top (Eureka)
Black Hand Gag
Blending Silks

Block Box (JK)
-.Extra Block

Blue Indigo
Bodies-in Crbit
Bottles ..Parts Dept
Bowl on Peole
Briiiiant Card Magic
Brilliant Magic Lamp
Brocks Block

Buddha Torture Tube
Build-A-Hat

Bunny Box

Candle Lite

Candle Thru Arm

Candy Carnival

Card Rise Chest
Celebrity Egg Bag

Center Stage Sensation
Center Tear Metheods
Challenge Magic Act
Checker-X

Checkers Thru Silk
Climax Egg Bag

Clown Suitcase Table
Clown Table

Comedy Egg Can

Contrast Z0-th Cen. Silks
Cricket Liter

Crystal Chinese Sticks
Crystal Cylinder % Chest
Crystal Silk Cyl.
Crystal Silk Cyl. add.

Da—Lite Production Tubes
Dagger Livestock Vanish
Dandee Dime

Deceptive Square Circle
Deluxe Card Catcher
Deluxe Chain Welding
Deluxe Coin Catcher
Deluxe Da-Lite Tubes
Deluxe Magic Tea Kettle
Deluxe Tak—A-Part Vanish
Devil’s Bride Plans
Devil®s Cannister
Devil®s Napkin

S50.00
22.00
73.00

7.00
52.30

20.00
30.00
6£5.00
8.00
£0.00
25.00
50.00
8.23
33.00
73.00
1G.00
185.00

F.00

£.00
.00
4.00
6£0.C0
85.00
385.00
I3.00C
85.00

.00
25.00
16.50C
37.10
12.00

115.00

3.00

3.00
16.00
42.30
i8.00

240,00
140.00
12.00
17.50

5.00
35.00
35.00
IB8.50

7.350

X0.00
45.00

3.00
72.00

4.50
192.50

3.00
§2.00
Z0.00
72.00
10.00
16.50
10.50

L

SEE BACK FOR DISCO

SEE BACK FOR DISCOUNT! !

Devoe Princess of Alr
Devoe Plans

Don Tanner Rope Routine
Double Coke

Double Devil

Double Load FPagodas:
-.Large

. .5mall

Double Trouble

Dove of Peace

Dove To Silk Cage
Dragon Silks:

- By the Dozen

. «Each

--.Select Color
Dragon Table:
«==-Blue or Yellow
Drawer Box

Egyptian Water Box
Encore

Encyp. of U.F.b. Magic
Eureka Table Base
Express Illusion

Fab. Feats of Mentalism
Fake Gambling Act
Finale® Suitcase Table
Finger Tip Flash

Five Star Coin Routine
Flaming Head Chest
Flaming Torch Thru Arm
Flight From the Sea
Floor Flash

Flying Fish

Foolzum Torn Newspaper
Forgetful Freddie
French Arm Chopper
French buillotine
Fu-Lings Laundry

& & M Table

Generic Square Circle
Genii Tube

German Seal=d Glass
Gloves to Bouguet

~ Goes-inta-Box

Hand Cremation

Happy King Card Rise
Heavy Rir Tube
Helium Blass

High Sign

Hole Thing

Houdini Ball Escape
Houdini Outstripped

Il1lusion Secrets

Imperial Passe

Imperial Phanto Tube
Imperial Rice, Orange

- « - and Checkers

Imperial Tricky Champagne
In Again Out Again Cuffs
Indian Dove Chest

Ink to Water and Goldfish
Instanto Rope

It"s in the Bag

Jr. Nite Club Dove Vanish
Jr. Square Circle

Jumbo Blanko

Jumbo Phanto Tube

Jumbo Poker Deal

Jumbo Square Circle

King Candle

Keg of Plenty
Kuma Tubes

Lamp Bulbs, parts dept.
Leather and Chains
Light and Heavy Glass
Linking Finger Rings
Linking Rope

Lite Flite

Magicians Dream
Mak’s Rabbits:
-«=Small
-.=Zella
-««large

400.00
6.00
S0
13.50
13.50

95.00
43.00
40.00
27.50
70.00

60.00
7.50
8.00

140.00
50.00

26.00
45.00
6.00
42.00
395.00
&.00
2.00
190.00
11.00
4.00
140.00
28.00
50.00
335.00
35.00
2.25
85.00
B¢.00
240.00
45.00

135.00
42.00
37.00
13.50
16.00
25.00

52.00
45.00
12.00

7.00
15.00

7.30
12.50
20.00

12.00
&2.00
48.00

150.900
40.00
Z0.00

120.00

8.50C
12.00
3.50

32.00
T0.00
7.50
26.00
7.30
180.00
25.00

45.00
37.00

7.00
63.00
4.00
7.00
12.00
6.50

70.00
X5.00

62.00
B5.00



Mandarin Plus 120.00 Triple Cylinder Deception 25.00

riandrake Cape 72.00 Tru-Test 8.50
Mean Bean Machine 70.00 Tuk—A—Way 10.50
Mega Bucks 5.50 Twrkish Turmoil 40.00
Mini Phanto Tube 8.50 25 Methods of
Miracle Dove Act 125.00 «e= Switching a Deck 4.50
-..Cage Only 75.00 Twirl Around Box 47.30
Miracle Dove Act Plans 2.00
Fioon—Glo .00
Moxahalla 28.00 Uncola 62.50
Mummy Asrah 25.00
Vanishing Torch 25.00
Needled Balloon Wand ?.50 Victory Carton Illusions 4,00
Nite Club Daove Vanish 50.00 Visible Sawing 165.00
Visible Vampire 60.00
One Chance in Five 4.50
One-Two-One Rope 12.00 Wand Thru Balloon 16.00
Orange Box 42.50 Water Suspensicn 1Z2.00
Oscar 10.00 Water Suspension Gimmicks 5.00
Window Flipover Box 6£0.00
Woffledusters &.00
FPasse 7-Up Bottles 37.50
Penta Checkers 70.00 IELLA:
FPhanto Flower Vase 42.30 «=auwBill, Egg, Walnut 3.00
Pickpocket Stunts b «.«=Card in Telegram 3.00
Plain Top, parts dept. 50.00 «==Rinag Thru Space 3.00
Potatos Box 40.00 «s«5ilk Production 3.00
Presto Clock 12.30 Ienith Master Mental Act .50
Princess Flying Carpet 240.00 Zombie Balloon 8.25
Princess Flying Carpet
«..0immicks 25.00 T T R S PR
Princess Fly Carpet plans 5.00 Finale Suitcass Table
Proxy Sub. Chests 45.00 Suitcase Table Supreme
G and M Nite Ciub Table
Gueens buard 300.00
The above tables can be supplied in many
Razor Revelation 2500 variations to suit perforaing reguire-—
Repeat 20-th Century Silks 27.50 ments.
Rings and Things 3.350 N
fun Rabbit Run 95,00 Some variants include: Smooth Finish,
Colors other than Blue or Black, Silver
Sack-X 55, 00 Swirl Paint, Clown Design, Satellite
Safari 55 00 Casters, Felt Top (no welils).
Sallcon Spitoon Z0.00
Secret of Polaroid Magic 2.25
Sil-Lig Trick 18.00 Variations on tabless are special orders
Silk Cascade 16.00 and will take longer to manufacture than
Silk on Rope (Dino®s) 7.00 the regular tables.

Silks and Water bowl Prod. 45.00

Silks, parts dept. Contact your dealer for prices and ship-

...18 inch 5.00 ment times.
wea 2 ARERN 4.00
Silver Rod Thru Neck 75.00
Silver Swirl paint No Extra Charge
Simplicity Coin Pail 25.00
Six Mpdern Levitations 3.950
Snip-Snip Want Ad Test 3.50
Sno Ball 7.50
So You Are ﬁ_Magician 225 1) TOTAL ORDER
Sox Sweet Swindle 12.50
Space Silks 19.00
Spikes Thru Balloon i46.00 2) IF $50‘00 OR OVER DEDUCT 100! !
Spooks Alive 7.00
Spooks in A Ju_g 7.50 3) F $20000 OR OVER DEDUCT 15%! !
Spring Flowers 12.00
Strat-0-Sphere 48.50 4) WE PAY POSTAGE/INSURANCE IN STATES ! !
Streamlined Citation 20.00
23;’; S ]’;‘gij‘ng‘*ms"e e e 5) EXCEPTION TQ ABOVE: MAJOR ILLUSIONS
SMper GuIT1otine, SUPREME: Ass.00 SURERIGH] olDE L G
GUARD, AND EXPRESS ILLUSION) YES, YOU MAY
VU Earddbane 70.00 TAKE DISCOUNT BUT SHIPPED FOB.
The Cage 43.00
The Mentalist 11.50 6) PAYMENT: MONEY ORDERS, PERSONAL
Thumbtip Flashpot 11.00 CHECKS, VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN
Til Tin Tippin® Taop 5.00 EXPRESS, OPTIMA, OR COD (CASH ON DELIVERY)
Transpargnt Card Box 8.50
i el s 7) FOREIGN ORDERS: USE VISA, MASTERCARD
Trapdgnr ’ 13: 75 AMERICAN EXPRESS OR OPTIMA SO YOU CAN BE
Tricky Bottles 31.50 SEPERATELY. STATE AIR OR SURFACE. WE
Tricky Cocktail Shaker 12,50 MUST INSURE FOR 60% OF REGULAR RETAIL.
Tricky Rope 6.50 i
;r{“:t‘f '13.3;’; E*T‘aker Bg-gg 8) CALL AFTER 6:00 P.M. AND ANYTIME
ricky Table Top a y
Tricky Tumbler 10,50 WEEKENDS:
ORDERS ONLY: 1-800-537-5381
REHIFE CHA: 1-404-227-7634

9)  IF ORDER IS UNDER $50.00 NO DISCOUNT BUT
WE PAY POSTAGE/INSURANCE IN STATES
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